July 2000
ML4423*
1, 2, or 3-Phase Variable Speed AC Motor Controller
BLOCK DIAGRAM
1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ML4423 provides the PWM sinewave drive signals
necessary for controlling three phase AC induction motors as

ML4423
10 4/21/98 Printed in U.S.A.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE
ML4423CP (End Of Life) 0ºC to 70ºC 28-Pin Narrow PDIP (P28N)
ML4423CS (End Of Life) 0ºC to 70ºC 28-Pin SOIC (S28)
ML4423IP (End Of Life) –40ºC to 85ºC 28-Pin Narrow PDIP (P28N)
ML4423IS (End Of Life) –40ºC to 85ºC 28-Pin Narrow PDIP (P28N)
2092 Concourse Drive
San Jose, CA 95131
Tel: (408) 433-5200
Fax: (408) 432-0295